
 
 

 
 
 
 

Diary Dates 
Friday 3rd May Class photos 

Wednesday 8th May – Thursday 

9th May 

Year 5 trip to Dovedale 

 

Thursday 9th May Year 1 SHINE at 2pm 

Monday 13th – Thursday 16th May Year 6 SATs 

Wednesday 15th May 

14:00 St Giles’ 

Year 1 EP GLOW service 

 

Saturday 18th May Utilia Cup Final at Wembley 

Tuesday 21st May Emergency Services Day 

Bring £1 to fund First Responders in the 

local area. 

Tuesday 21st May Year 2 SHINE at 2pm 

Wednesday 22nd May 

14:15 

Standon Bowers Parents Meeting 

 

Wednesday 22nd May EYFS Pirate’s Day 

Thursday 23rd May Year 2 trip to Ford Green Hall 

Friday 24th May INSET Day school closed to pupils 

Monday 27th. – Friday 31st May Half term  

Wednesday 5th June EYFS SHINE 2pm 

Thursday 6th June School Mission Day 

Friday 7th June Year 4 INSPIRE trip to Lichfield 

Cathedral 

Friday 7th June  

14:00 

Pastoral Coffee and Catch up 

Monday 10th June – Wednesday 

12th June 

Year 6 trip to Standon Bowers 

Wednesday 12th June 

14:00 St Giles’ 

Year 1 HB Glow service  

W/b 10th June Year 1 phonics screening 

Monday 10th June – Friday 28th 

June 

Swimming pool at school 

Same as previous timetable 

Thursday 27th June Year 1 trip to Stafford Castle 

Tuesday 2nd July KS1 and KS2 sports day 

 

Wednesday 3rd July EYFS sports day 

Wednesday 3rd and Thursday 4th 

July  

Year 6 High school Transition Days 

Friday 5th July 

15:30 

Summer Fayre 

 

Tuesday 9th July 

14:00 

New to EYFS parents 

Teddy Bears picnic  

Wednesday 10th July 

14:00 and 18:00 

Year 6 play 

Thursday 11th July – Friday 12th 

July 

Year 4 camping trip 

Friday 12th July 

14:30 

EYFS to Yr 1 Transition meeting for 

parents 

Tues 16th July 

18:00 

Year 6 leavers disco 

Wed 17th July Transition Day and reports out 

Friday 19th July 

13:45 

Leaver’s assembly and end of term 

St Giles’ and St George’s C of E Academy 
Aspire Believe Achieve 

Thursday 25th April 2024 

 

Just a few reminders: 
 

As we start a new term, just a reminder 
that the children need full school uniform 

(or PE kit) every day. Also, any children 
with hair longer than shoulder length 

need to have it tied back. 
 

Each day, please ensure that your child 
has their reading book and water bottle. 

 
Homework is given out weekly, any child 
who is struggling to complete homework 

is invited to the lunchtime homework 
club on a Friday lunchtime. 

 
 

Photos 
 

School photos will take place on Friday 3rd 
May. We would ask that all children 

attend in school uniform that day even if it 
is PE day. 

Dates 
The Summer term is always the busiest, 

with lots of exciting events. Class Dojo is a 
valuable communication tool but we 

always add all dates to our Newsletter 
with as much notice as possible. I would 

encourage you to study the dates and add 
the revelant ones to your calendar. 

 
 



 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  
 

Summer Term Clubs 
 

 
 
 
 
 Welcome Ms Matthews 

 

We are very pleased to welcome Ms Matthews to St Giles’ and St George’s as our Academy Business Manager. 

Ms Matthews will be in school two days a week, please come and say hello. 

 
 

 

 
Worship Focus 

Our Gospel Values this half term are Attentive and Discerning.  Attentive to experiences and vocations and 
discerning about the choice you make and the affect this has on others. 

The children have been listening to the story of the Call of Samuel 1 Samuel Ch3 V4-20 

 
                                 

 
 

Three Spires Trust Newsletter 

If you would like to receive a monthly newsletter that shares the exciting things that are taking place at Three 

Spires Trust please sign up using the link below.  
https://threespirestrust.org/newsletter/ 

 
 

https://threespirestrust.org/newsletter/

